
Place Name Nationality Day 1 Nb bib
1 胡斯楞 CHN 0:53:35 309
2 阿拉坦图力古尔 CHN 0:53:36 310
3 哈斯格日勒 CHN 1:00:39 308
4 梅锦明 CHN 1:01:33 301
5 巴乙拉 CHN 1:02:12 306
6 吴金山 CHN 1:02:24 305
7 Hans Boisen RasmussenDanish 1:04:52 23
8 孟克吉日嘎拉 CHN 1:09:53 307
9 苏良 CHN 1:14:16 316
10 Niclas Hcllqvist Swedish 1:17:23 312
11 Andy Lai CHN 1:22:35 313
12 高学东 CHN 1:22:37 311
13 KOIDE/TSUTOMU JAPAN 1:23:01 315
14 Gunnar Olsson Swedish 1:36:01 303
15 Jonas Hedberg Swedish 1:37:43 302
16 Nids Dahl Pedcscn Swedish 1:58:18 314
17 Scott Maltha Ipsen Danish 2:09:04 304

Place Name Nationality Day 2 Nb bib
1 阿拉坦图力古尔 CHN 2:00:48 310
2 胡斯楞 CHN 2:03:07 309
3 吴金山 CHN 2:32:34 305
4 吉亚太 CHN 2:38:47 81
5 梅锦明 CHN 2:46:20 301
6 巴乙拉 CHN 2:46:46 306
7 羅紹鋒 CHN 2:54:24 57
8 John Duggan 2:56:46 32
9 Hans Boisen RasmussenDanish 2:58:54 23
10 Jonas Hedberg Swedish 3:05:54 302
11 Gunnar Olsson Swedish 3:05:54 303
12 邓玉麟 CHN 3:36:35 58
13 Scott Maltha Ipsen Danish 3:42:34 304

孟克吉日嘎拉 CHN 307
哈斯格日勒 CHN 308
高学东 CHN 311
Niclas Hcllqvist Swedish 312
Andy Lai CHN 313
KOIDE/TSUTOMU JAPAN 315

            Men 20K The Second day

           Men 20K The First day


